
 

 

PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE FROM AMBA 

Pricelist 

 

We are a volunteer organisation. Your order may take 
up to 21 days to reach you. 

MEMBER 
PRICE 

NON-
MEMBER 

PRICE 

 

PREGNANCY & THE EARLY YEARS 
A Contented House with Twins, Ford & Beer $ 22.50 $ 27.00 
Breastfeeding: Twins Triplets & More, Australian Breastfeeding 
Assoc. 

$ 7.50 $ 9.50 

Emotionally Healthy Twins: A New Philosophy for Parenting, 
Friedman  

$ 24.00 $ 29.00 

Healthy Sleep Habits, Happy Twins: A Step-by-Step Program, 
Weissbluth   

$ 24.00 $ 29.00 

Parenting Boy/Girl Multiples, AMBA Out of Stock – Under Review   
Parenting Twins, AMBA  
                                                                 orders of 10 or more 

$ 5.00 
$4.00 

6.00 
$5.00 

Play for Twins, Triplets and More, TAMBA  $ 8.00 $ 10.00 
Ready or Not… There We Go!, The Real Experts' Guide to the 
Toddler Years with Twins Lyons  

$ 20.00 $ 22.00 

Twins Feeding Diary, Sarah Scammell REDUCED 
 orders of 10 or more 

$ 7.50 
$ 6.50 

$ 8.50 
$ 7.50 

 

SCHOOL-AGED MULTIPLES 
Emotionally Healthy Twins: A New Philosophy for Parenting, 
Friedman 

$ 24.00 $ 29.00 

School-aged Multiples, AMBA  
                                                               orders of 10 or more 

$ 5.00 
4.00 

$ 6.00 
$5.00 

Parenting Boy/Girl Multiples, AMBA Out of Stock – Under Review $ 4.50 $ 5.00 
Understanding Multiple-Birth Children and How They Learn, 
Mascazine  

$ 28.50 $ 30.50 

 

HIGHER ORDER MULTIPLES (TRIPLETS, QUADS…) 
 

Breastfeeding: Twins, Triplets & More, Australian Breastfeeding 
Assoc. 

$7.50 $ 9.50 

Parenting Triplets, Pat Stewart & AMBA  
 orders of 10 or more 

$ 7.00 
$6.00 

$ 8.50 
$7.50 

Play for Twins, Triplets and More, TAMBA $ 8.00 $9.50 

 

DVDs & VIDEOS 
In the Womb: Multiples (DVD), National Geographic   $ 35.00 $ 42.00 
Multiple Birth Video Guide (DVD), AMBA  $ 20.00 $ 27.00 

CHILDREN’S BOOK 

My Twins First Birthday, Morris $ 15.00 $ 18.00 

  



 

   

 

 MEMBER 
PRICE 

NON-
MEMBER 

PRICE 

LEAFLETS   

AMBA Information Leaflet  FREE FREE 
Bereavement   
 Helping the Grieving Mother Electronic copy only FREE FREE 
 Grieving Couples Electronic copy only FREE FREE 

 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
  

AMBA Appreciation Certificate $ 1.50 N.A. 
AMBA Magazine $ 3.00 $ 5.00 
AMBA Discount Sticker $ 1.50 N.A. 
Congratulations Card & Envelope $ 1.00 $ 1.00 
Twins Feeding Diary, Sarah Scammell REDUCED 
 orders of 10 or more  

$ 7.50 
$ 6.50 

$ 8.50 
$ 7.50 

 

 
TO PLACE AN ORDER: 
Send a list of items you wish to purchase to publicationsorders@amba.org.au. If you are a member of 
an AMBA club, please include your membership number and the name of the club to receive the 
member’s price. 
 
You will be emailed an invoice that must be paid in full prior to the order being shipped. Payment 
details are included on the invoice. 
 
For further information, please contact publications@amba.org.au. 
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