

PUBLICATIONS AVAILABLE FROM AMBA

Pricelist

We are a volunteer organisation. Your order may tak up to 21 days to reach you.	e MEMBER PRICE	NON- MEMBER PRICE
--	-------------------	-------------------------

PREGNANCY & THE EARLY YEARS

A Contented House with Twins, Ford & Beer		\$ 22.50	\$ 27.00
Breastfeeding: Twins Triplets & More, Australian Breastfeeding		\$ 7.50	\$ 9.50
Assoc.		φ1.50	ψ 9.00
Emotionally Healthy Twins: A New Philosophy	for Parenting,	\$ 24.00	\$ 29.00
Friedman		φ 24.00	φ 29.00
Healthy Sleep Habits, Happy Twins: A Step-by-Step Program,		\$ 24.00	\$ 29.00
Weissbluth		φ 24.00	φ 29.00
Parenting Boy/Girl Multiples, AMBA Out of St	ock – Under Review		
Parenting Twins, AMBA		\$ 5.00	6.00
	orders of 10 or more	\$4.00	\$5.00
Play for Twins, Triplets and More, TAMBA		\$ 8.00	\$ 10.00
Ready or Not There We Go!, The Real Experts' Guide to the		¢ 20.00	¢ 22.00
Toddler Years with Twins Lyons		\$ 20.00	\$ 22.00
Twins Feeding Diary, Sarah Scammell	REDUCED	\$ 7.50	\$ 8.50
	orders of 10 or more	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50

SCHOOL-AGED MULTIPLES

Emotionally Healthy Twins: A New Philosophy for Parenting, Friedman	\$ 24.00	\$ 29.00
School-aged Multiples, AMBA	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.00
orders of 10 or more	4.00	\$5.00
Parenting Boy/Girl Multiples, AMBA Out of Stock – Under Review	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00
Understanding Multiple-Birth Children and How They Learn, Mascazine	\$ 28.50	\$ 30.50

HIGHER ORDER MULTIPLES (TRIPLETS, QUADS...)

Breastfeeding: Twins, Triplets & More, Australian Breastfeeding Assoc.	\$7.50	\$ 9.50
Parenting Triplets, Pat Stewart & AMBA	\$ 7.00	\$ 8.50
orders of 10 or more	\$6.00	\$7.50
Play for Twins, Triplets and More, TAMBA	\$ 8.00	\$9.50

DVDs & VIDEOS

In the Womb: Multiples (DVD), National Geographic	\$ 35.00	\$ 42.00
Multiple Birth Video Guide (DVD), AMBA	\$ 20.00	\$ 27.00

CHILDREN'S BOOK

My Twins First Birthday, Morris	\$ 15.00	\$ 18.00

	MEMBER PRICE	NON- MEMBER PRICE
--	-----------------	-------------------------

LEAFLETS

AMBA Information Leaflet		FREE	FREE
Bereavement			
Helping the Grieving Mother	Electronic copy only	FREE	FREE
Grieving Couples	Electronic copy only	FREE	FREE

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

AMBA Appreciation Certificate		\$ 1.50	N.A.
AMBA Magazine		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00
AMBA Discount Sticker		\$ 1.50	N.A.
Congratulations Card & Envelope		\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Twins Feeding Diary, Sarah Scammell	REDUCED	\$ 7.50	\$ 8.50
	orders of 10 or more	\$ 6.50	\$ 7.50

TO PLACE AN ORDER:

Send a list of items you wish to purchase to <u>publicationsorders@amba.org.au</u>. If you are a member of an AMBA club, please include your membership number and the name of the club to receive the member's price.

You will be emailed an invoice that must be paid in full prior to the order being shipped. Payment details are included on the invoice.

For further information, please contact publications@amba.org.au.

October 2015 Prices current at time of printing, but subject to variation without notice.